
TV 10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa II etapp
Protokoll 07.03.2007 Viilhall

TN 50 m tj. Finaal
1 Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Olustvere Pk 8,2 8,2
2 Mai Sillamäe 03.05.95 S-Jaani G 8,7 8,9
3 Joanna Müür 11.09.95 Valuoja PK 9,1 9,1
4 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 9,4 9,4
5 Kärolin Varblane 12.08.96 VMG 9,8 9,4
6 Getter-Kristen Rang 15.08.95 CRJG 9,7 9,8
7 Merili Lellep 01.02.96 VMG 9,9 10,0
8 Helena Talimaa 08.02.95 CRJG 9,6
9 Brita Tuvi 19.10.95 VMG 10,0
10 Ester Nilson 31.10.95 S-Jaani G 10,3
11 Kadri Rannala 16.05.95 VMG 10,4
12 Sirelin Tallo 04.06.96 CRJG 10,4
13 Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96 VMG 10,4
14 Helene-Terese Jürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 10,6
15 Gerli Põdra 09.06.95 VMG 10,7
16 Anne-Liis Pärna 08.03.95 VMG 10,8

Laura Erm 19.12.95 VMG 10,8
Hanna-Liina Tirgo 20.08.96 VMG 10,8
Pirke Kaljula 17.07.95 VMG 10,8

20 Arnika Arula 04.04.96 S-Jaani G 10,9
21 Krete Koovit 15.02.96 VMG 11,4
11 Lisann Posti 24.04.96 VPG 11,9

TV 50 m tj.
1 Laura Rätsep 17.04.93 VPG 8,4 8,2
2 Kaisa Kuus 26.09.94 Tarvastu G 9,2 8,9
3 Heile Els 18.04.94 VMG 9,0 9,0
4 Kristel Raba 04.05.94 VMG 10,4 10,4
5 Cätliin Kuimets 04.05.93 VMG 10,6

TV kuul (3 kg)
1 Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 11.02
2 Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 9.87
3 Kaisa Olesk 29.07.93 S-Jaani G 9.19
4 Cätliin Kuimets 04.05.93 VMG 7.93
5 Elen Toom 01.06.94 S-Jaani G 7.53
6 Laura Rätsep 17.04.93 VPG 7.15
7 Geithi Tamm 28.01.94 Tarvastu G 7.00
8 Gitta Kivilaan 23.11.93 VMG 6.74
9 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 6.49
10 Kaisa Jürmann 28.01.93 VMG 6.31
11 Anett Esnar 24.12.93 Tarvastu G 6.23
12 Maarja Lee 24.05.94 VMG 6.07
13 Kristel Raba 04.05.94 VMG 5.84
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PN 50 m tj.
1 Johan Urbel 02.02.95 S-Jaani G 8,6 8,5
2 Aron-Kristjan Kovru 18.04.95 CRJG 8,8 8,8
3 Marek Haljasoks 01.05.95 VMG 8,7 8,9
4 Ott Jaanus Heile 15.03.96 VMG 9,3 9,3
5 Patrick Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 9,5 8,8
6 Egon Hansberg 27.03.96 VMG 9,5 9,2
7 Kaspar Neumann 09.05.96 S-Jaani G 9,5 9,7
8 Hans Tuoppi 28.08.95 VPG 9,4 9,8
9 Taavet Kutsar 29.04.95 VMG 9,6
10 Sander Randaru 14.07.95 VPG 9,8
11 Sander Liivaoja 29.12.95 VMG 9,9

Mikk Teras 01.06.98 VPG 9,9
13 Janno Ligur 13.09.96 K-Nuia G 10,0
14 Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 10,1

Innar Vilumets 08.06.96 K-Nuia G 10,1
Kaur Karu 04.04.96 K-Nuia G 10,1

17 Raul Urbel 26.08.95 VMG 10,2
18 Nils-Holger Sova 05.12.95 S-Jaani G 10,3
19 Sander Pelt 13.02.96 S-Jaani G 10,7
20 Risto Tölp 26.05.95 VMG 11,4

PN kaugushüpe
1 Johan Urbel 02.02.95 S-Jaani G 4.26
2 Aron-Kristjan Kovru 18.04.95 CRJG 4.12
3 Keiro Usin 21.01.95 Raudna Pk 4.02
4 Nõgel Keio 19.01.95 Raudna Pk 3.97
5 Raul Urbel 26.08.95 VMG 3.82
6 Nils-Holger Sova 05.12.95 S-Jaani G 3.82
7 Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 3.78
8 Taavet Kutsar 29.04.95 VMG 3.73
9 Kaspar Neumann 09.05.96 S-Jaani G 3.72
10 Sander Randaru 14.07.95 VPG 3.72
11 Ott Jaanus Heile 15.03.96 VMG 3.63
12 Hans Tuoppi 28.08.95 VPG 3.62
13 Mikk Teras 01.06.98 VPG 3.58
14 Marek Haljasoks 01.05.95 VMG 3.57
15 Sander Liivaoja 29.12.95 VMG 3.53
16 Patrick Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 3.52
17 Janno Ligur 13.09.96 K-Nuia G 3.51
18 Egon Hansberg 27.03.96 VMG 3.47
19 Risto Tölp 26.05.95 VMG 3.43
20 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 K-Nuia G 3.41
21 Kaur Karu 04.04.96 K-Nuia G 3.40
22 Innar Vilumets 08.06.96 K-Nuia G 3.31
23 Joonas Alliksaar 04.03.96 VMG 3.30
24 Sander Pelt 13.02.96 S-Jaani G 2.96
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PV 50 m tj.
1 Rein Raudmets 03.08.93 Tääksi Pk 8,2 7,9
2 Robert Lõpp 21.02.94 VMG 8,6 8,2
3 Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 8,3 8,5
4 Janar Bernardt 16.02.93 K-Nuia G 8,5 9,2
5 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 9,0
6 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 9,4
7 Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 9,8
8 Mikk Markus Sihver 11.04.93 VMG 9,9
9 Maario Laansoo 03.05.94 VMG 10,3

Karl Mitt 30.05.94 VMG 10,3
11 Riho Tomson 01.07.94 VMG 10,4

PV teivashüpe
1 Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 2.60
2 Rein Raudmets 03.08.93 Tääksi Pk 2.30
3 Raido Vaan 07.04.93 K-Nuia G 2.30
4 Janar Bernardt 16.02.93 K-Nuia G 2.30
5 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 2.20
6 Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 2.10
7 Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 2.10
8 Sten Mark Kalma 18.01.94 CRJG 2.10
9 Mikk Markus Sihver 11.04.93 VMG 1.60
v.v. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 3.80
v.v. Martin Mäemees 05.10.95 VMG 2.20

Võistluste peakohtunik: Tiit Aru

Viljandi Spordikool
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